SPGA COCO DE MER PRICES

Triple or quadruple nuts

Shaped nuts (Excellent quality,
Well shaped, very large)

Shaped nuts (do not meet
criteria of grade A)

Mis-shaped

Viable Coco de Mer (for
planting)

Damaged, unattractive, small
nuts

NA

>30cm

11,500.00

6,000.00

5,000.00

3,000.00

1800

1800




