SPGA COCO DE MER PRICES

Grade	Category	Size	Price (SCR)
Superior	Triple or quadruple nuts	NA	11,500.00
Α	Shaped nuts (Excellent quality, Well shaped, very large)	>30cm	6,000.00
В	Shaped nuts (do not meet criteria of grade A)		5,000.00
С	Mis-shaped		3,000.00
D	Viable Coco de Mer (for planting)		1800
E	Damaged, unattractive, small nuts		1800

